
1

Re
lea

se
 da

te:
 20

14
-0

6-
03

 08
:42

Da
te 

of 
iss

ue
: 2

01
4-0

6-
03

11
39

43
_e

ng
.xm

l

Accessories REF-S42

Germany: +49 621 776 4411Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to “General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information”.

USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com

Dimensions

Technical data
General specifications

Construction type circular
Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature -20 ... 85 °C (-4 ... 185 °F)
Mechanical specifications

Material PMMA/ABS
Dimensions Diameter: 42 mm
Mounting screw fixing
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Model Number
REF-S42
Reflector, round ø 42 mm, screw fixing 
M5

Features
� Screw mounting for simple installation


